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Event 134: Masters Men 8 Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final                           3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 244 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:28.249
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.508 23.508 (1)
Lap 2 16.988 40.497 (1)
Lap 4 34.332 1:14.829 (1)
Lap 5 17.728 1:32.557 (1)
Lap 6 18.175 1:50.732 (1)
Lap 7 18.647 2:09.380 (1)
Lap 8 18.869 2:28.249 (1)

2. 243 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:36.432 +8.183
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.998 23.998 (2)
Lap 2 17.281 41.280 (2)
Lap 4 36.035 1:17.315 (2)
Lap 5 19.211 1:36.526 (2)
Lap 6 19.669 1:56.195 (2)
Lap 7 22.549 2:18.745 (2)
Lap 8 17.687 2:36.432 (2)

3. 241 Adrian MCMILLAN (Nowra Velo Club) 2:47.506 +19.257
Half Lap

Lap 1 26.170 26.170 (3)
Lap 2 19.407 45.578 (3)
Lap 3 19.554 1:05.132 (1)
Lap 4 20.081 1:25.214 (3)
Lap 5 20.325 1:45.539 (3)
Lap 6 20.452 2:05.991 (3)
Lap 7 20.943 2:26.935 (3)
Lap 8 20.571 2:47.506 (3)

4. 242 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:49.793 +21.544
Half Lap

Lap 1 27.551 27.551 (4)
Lap 2 19.463 47.015 (4)
Lap 3 19.516 1:06.531 (2)
Lap 4 20.079 1:26.611 (4)
Lap 5 20.525 1:47.136 (4)
Lap 6 20.608 2:07.745 (4)
Lap 7 20.940 2:28.685 (4)
Lap 8 21.107 2:49.793 (4)


